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Olchinger Fruhjahrslauf am 31.03.2019
TSV Olching

Kinderlauf 1km
31.03.2019

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (mannlich) / Bruttozeit

Kampfgericht

Chef des Wettkampfes:

Wettkampfburo:

Zeitnahme:

Platz StNr. Name

1 142 Rieber, Noah

2 125 ReiRig, Nico

3 2 Christel, Fabian

4 16 Beyer, David

5 166 Zerulla, Florian

6 128 Eckardt, Jonas

7 84 Brunner, Julius

8 133 CHiristel, Timo

9 160 Tham, Maximilian
10 126 Hatscher, Carlos
11 119 ReiRig, Felix

12 156 Metzmann, Elias
i3 154 Christerer, Benjamin
14 152 Gerbl, Max

15 127 Schieck, Daniel

16 70 Villar Garcia, Juan
17 99 Weinfurtner, Claudius
18 180 Muiller, Gustav

19 97 Martin, Paul

20 120 Mulleisen, Niclas
21 194 Koller, Leopold

22 69 Villar Garcia, Alvaro
23 44 Wimmer, Tobias

24 201 Hoti, Arien

25 39 Gamon, Adrian
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Knoll, Hans
Sportprogramme
Sportprogramme

Verein

TSV Geiselbullach
SC Olching

ohne Verein

TSV Geiselbullach
TSV Olching

SC Olching

LG Hof (TV Konradsreuth)
SC Olching

ohne Verein

SC Olching

SC Olching

SV Esting

SV Esting

SV Esting

SC Olching

TSV Geiselbullach
TSV Olching

ohne Verein

TSV Olching

SC Olching

SV Esting

TSV Geiselbullach
St. Vitus Flitzer
SC Olching G1
ohne Verein
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Technische Daten

Streckenlange:
Streckenchef:
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1000m

Zeit (brutto)
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:06
00:04:07
00:04:24
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:34
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:43
00:04:47
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:11
00:05:16
00:05:25
00:05:27
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Olchinger Fruhjahrslauf am 31.03.2019
TSV Olching

Platz
26
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StNr.
124
100
121
200
129
34
123
151

43
36
48
174
53
82

Name

Achatz, Alex
Remlein, Niklas
Rieck, Nico
Kampinski, Konstantin
Valchev, Viktor
Gundelwein, Moritz
Sagerer, Fabian
Steinmann, Jonas
Christel, Daniel
Winter, Michl
Gundelwein, Jonas
Weil3, Rafael

Gartner Lavina, Tiago
Hartl, Leon

Sax, Anton
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Verein

SC Olching
TSV Olching
SC Olching
ohne Verein
SC Olching
TSV Olching
SC Olching

SV Esting
ohne Verein
St. Vitus Flitzer
SV Esting

St. Vitus Flitzer
ohne Verein
St. Vitus Flitzer
ohne Verein
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Zeit (brutto)
00:05:27
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:40
00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:06:20
00:06:26
00:06:40
00:07:39
00:07:48
00:08:22

Platz AK
6
7
8
9
21
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

AK
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU10
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8
MKU8


http://www.tcpdf.org

